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(271) 60m prekazky [100,0cm] - Juniori :: Séria A

#

A W N R

St.c.
(114)
(323)
(307)
(72)
(310)

1144

Meno

MELUS Matus
PIROCHTA Tomas
NNAMDI Okonkwo
SULAN Samuel
HEGEDUS Matyas

Nar.

1998
1997
1998
1999
1997

Klub / Krajina
SK SOG Nitra
Atletika Jihlava
AK Zlin
MAC REDOX Lucenec
ARAK

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
8,39
8,44
8,83
9,79
DNS
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